YOUR BLUE BUS

2020 October Calendar

Monday, October 5
Prospect Heights
560 Prospect St

Pawtucket
10:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m.

Tuesday, October 6
Curtis Arms Apartments
80 Curtis St

Providence

10:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Wednesday, October 7

Pheonix Apartments
570 Cranston St
Providence

10:00 a.m. - 1.00 p.m.

Thursday, October 8

Colony House

1 Cadillac Dr
Providence

10:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Friday, October 9
Grace Apartments
280 Washington Street

Providence
10:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

Tuesday, October 13
Adelante Apartments
15 Vineyard St

Providence
2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Wednesday, October 14
D'evan Manor
1214 Cranston St

Cranston
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Thursday, October 15

Blackstone Falls

1485 High St

Central Falls

10:00 a.m.- 1:.00 p.m.

Friday, October 16

Pierce Manor Apartments
20 Grand St

Providence
9:30a.m.-11:00 a.m.

Tuesday, October 20

Hillcrest Village

40 Leander St
Providence

1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m.

Thursday, October 22

Riveredge Village
993 Manton Ave
Providence

1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m.
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